
215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
Nice 2 bdrm. furn., dw, dis., park- 
ing, laundry, quiet and clean. 1200 
Ferry. $495/mo. 343-3318. 

MOVE IN BONUS 

Quads 
1728 Ferry 

S295 
Call Kevin 465-9330 

One Bedroom 
Aldenvood Manor 

1860/1884 Alder 
S495 

Call Kameron 686-0743 
Blackstone Manor 

1750 Alder 
S525 

Call Morgana 687-0684 
NON KLEIN PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT, Inc 
485-7776 1301 FERRY 

CHEAP ROOMS 
S295 

Renovated fraternity houses, utili- 
ties incl., satellite, mo. to mo. OK, 
19th & Emerald Call 485-8008 

MONTH FREE RENT 
2 bdrm • Half block to campus. 

Covered parking, on-site laundry, 
dw, clean and bright. $495. 
1877 Emerald • 683-8919 

Get rid of all your unwanted stuff 
Call the Emerald Classifieds 1 ■*(> -)f-i t 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED' 

215 APftRTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
2 bedroom. One block from UO, 

on-site laundry. 344-2657. 
www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. S400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

220 APARTMENTS ■H 
ONE BEDROOM-S495 

Campus one block, extremely spa- 
cious, laundry, cat ok. 349-9151. 

3 BEDROOM-S545 
Campus one block, laundry, nice 
carpet, drapes, cat ok. 349-9151. 

1 BLOCK TO CAMPUS 
First one-halt month tree. 582-598 
E. 12th. 2 bedrooms, washer/dryer 
in each. $495/mo. Free water, 
sewer & garbage. 484-6346. 

$400 MOVE IN BONUS 

WALK TO CAMPUS!! 
MILLRACE APARTMENTS 

1805 Garden Ave. 
(the block behind Track Tom Pizza) 

QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE 
2 bedroom Townhouses $665 

2 bedroom Flats $615 
Apartments directly on the Millrace 

Come on by! Feed the Ducks! 

344-5695 or 729-2766 

IENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Court ry Club Rd., Suite 150 

ranMiH'ii |220 APARTMENTS 

Move in Bonus 
VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 
Studio 
1365 Ferry 
paid utilities $395 
Call Craig 683-1363 

1-2 Bedroom 
UNIVERSITY MANOR 
745 E. 15th 
S510-S650-S695 
Courtyard setting 
Call Collin 485-9773 

PATTERSON MANOR 
611 E. llth/1085 Patterson 
S410-S425-S575 
Call Bill 485-7312 

2 Bedrooms 
GARDEN TERRACE 
1893 Garden Avenue 
$545 
Call Larry 344-6861 

FLINTRIDGE 
500 E. 18th 
$595/includes basic 
cable T.V. & 
dishwashers 
Call Chuck 687-9789 

F1RCREST 
630 E. 14th 
$595/some with 
new carpet 
Call 485-7776 

COURTYARD 
TERRACE 

2515 Frontier Dr. 
(Off Coburg Road) 
S595/fi replace, 
dishwasher 

courtyard setting 
Call Shirley 684-4740 

For more information call 485-7776 or 687-0684 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

[220 APARTMENTS ram 
3 BEDROOM APARTMENT 

Less than 1 block to UO. 
$595 with lease. Parking garage 

and laundry tacilities. 
Call 461-0199 

Better Property Management 

$250 MOVE IN BONUS 

13th & Lawrence 
2 Bedroom 

Spacious • Built-in W/D 
Newly Remodeled* Appliances 

Beginning at $595 Lease 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr in(o line 
911 Country Gub Ret, Suite 150 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 
1 bdrm unit in triplex, 2 blocks from 
campus. Quiet, storage, parking, 
Available now. 683-1995. 

1353 Coburg Road New town- 
house 3 bed, 1.5 bath. Master has 
separate vanity and walk-in-closet, 
one parking spot & garage. Wash- 
er, dryer, dishwasher, disposal in- 
cluded. S850/month + S500 de- 
posit. No smoking, pets negoti- 
able. Call 729-0602. 

1 H9 Ferry St. 

$450 Move-In Bonus 
ICompletely Remodeled! 

New appliances, 
cabinets floors, etc! 
These look great! 

1 & 2 bedroom units available 
S525-S625 

Call Anne 349-1225 
or Noel 349-0705 

915-6185 Cell. 718-0678 pager 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 

1 911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

IlIJiHUililMMl [220 APARTMENTS 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
30 teet from UO 

1 & 2 bdrms. No pels. Lease. 
S395-S480. Call John 579-4166 & 
344-6123. 

• 967 Patterson 
1 bdrm $395 

• 1762 Ferry 
1 bdrm $415 

• 1250 Ferry 
1 bdrm $395 
2 bdrm $475 

Property Management 
Real Estate 

1339 Oak SI.. Suite 1 
344-1235 

1919 East 15th New townhouse 
2 bed, 1 bath, includes washer, 
dryer, disposal & dishwasher, 2 
parking spaces in carport. $650/ 
month + $500 deposit, no pets, no 
smoking. Call 729-0602. 
1 Bedroom cottage, clean-charm- 
ing. no smoking, no pets, $435 
mo. + util. 1383 Lawrence St., #7. 
484-2045. 

225 QUADS 
1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741-2504 

ALDER STREET QUADS, 
2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 

laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 
month. 345-5949. 

FREE MONTH RENT 
Super clean quad, brand new. 
Hardwood floors, microwave, 
lounge, all utilities paid. $295. 

1827 Haris • 343-6000 

The Luxuries of Home 
Low fall rates. $295-5330 

Private or shared balh quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/ 344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

220 APARTMENTS [ran 

SPYGLASS 
c Siuc/ios 
361 1/2 E. 14th $350 

I Tiec/room 'Tipis. 
914 E. 18th $425 
945 E. 19th $395 
957 Hilyard $385 

*Two weeks 
FREE rent! 

2 D3ec/room Apts. 
345 E. 19th $590 
•534 1/2 E. 14th $500 
1947 Onyx $630 

3 Aecfroom Apts. 
365 E. 19th $850 

Duplexes 
2640 Harris $500 

Afouses 
•1610 High (4 bdrm) $1200 

you are welcome to stop by our office Jor a free list of 
present and Juture vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 

345 W. 10th 686-1130 

305 CAMPUS EVENTS 305 CAMPUS EVENTS 305 CAMPUS EVENTS 305 CAMPUS EVENTS 

Exercise your brain with 

I 

me HnvLtpi~| 
] c 

College Bowl, a rapid question and answer quiz 
game, pits one team against another in mind 

boggling questions ranging from sports to science. 
Grab your team of four players and join this 

zestful competition. 

— 

iXt sobn QuArtrtS 

Registration: 
Monday. Nov. 2 Friday, Nov 6 

Tournament: 
Prelims Tuesday. Nov. 10 
Finals Thursday, Nov. 19 

• Sign-up at the Recreation Center in the EMU 
• Registration closes at 5:00 pm 

• Questions? Call 346-3711 

Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $248 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female to share 2 bdrm house 
near UO. Quiet street. No pets. 
$325/mo. 684-9213. 

Seeking roomate to share a 3 
bdrm house w/ 2 students. 5 blks 
Irom UO. Avail. 12/1. $322/mo + 

$380/dep. Util. incl. 685-0804. 

Warm House Needs One More 
Big room, 2 bath. yard, cats OK. 
All appliances, fireplace, store very 
close. 30th & Alder. Great for ma- 
ture. $ stable students $335 + 

dep. 349-1978. 

Two students seek 3rd to share 
our beautiful house. Rent negoti- 
able. No dep 1/3 util. 344-0071. 

Roommate wanted for 2 bdrm. 2 
bath apt. in Chase Village. $370 
per month + 1/2 utilities. Please 
call Haytham at 484-6666. 

Share with student. 1 room avail- 
able in 2 bdrm, 2 bath apt. Close 
to UO & bus lines. Chase Village. 
$393.50/mo. +1/2 util. 465-2166. 

255 HOUSING WANTED 

Looking lor someone to take over 

housing lease at UO. Contact 
Haytham at 484-6666. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

285 SERVICES 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th. 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

ART CINEMAS 
492 E. 13th 686-2458 

DISCOUNT SHOWS Su We S4 IO/Mihniii 13 
lB«tg«in » momi for 130 good Su Th, 

5 15 & 9 15 Nightly 

5 00 & 7 25 Nightly 
A Soldier's Daughter Never Crie 

TT/P;)15® 
spiKe & MiKe’s sc 

TWiSTeP ANiMatiOMi 

ism 
FEAB&LDITHINfilNmSVEB,, 

PY0UMC FltANICENSTEIH 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Department of Fine and Applied Arts 
Pre-Registration—FAA Majors/Minors Only 

Visual Design, Winter 1999 
(does not include photography courses) 
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